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
¢ Lot Area (sq.ft.): 5,070.00 Bedrooms: 4 Zoning: RM1

Flood Plain: No Bathrooms: 3 Gross Taxes: $4,767.00
Council Apprv?: Full Baths: 2 For Tax Year: 2018
i Rear Yard Exp: Half Baths: 1 Tax Inc. Utilities?: No

If new, GST/HST inc?: P.I.D.: 008-716-544
View: Yes: Boundary Bay and Mt Baker Tour: Virtual Tour URL

- Complex / Subdiv:

"~ Services Connected: Electricity, Water

Sewer Type: City/Municipal
Style of Home: 2 Storey Total Parking: 6  Covered Parking: 2  Parking Access: Front
Construction: Frame - Wood Parking: Add. Parking Avail., Garage; Double
Exterior: Wood
Foundation: Concrete Slab CSA/BCE: Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Rain Screen: Reno. Year: Title to Land:  Freehold NonStrata
Renovations: R.I. Plumbing: Seller's Interest: Court Ordered Sale
# of Fireplaces: 2 R.I. Fireplaces: Property Disc.: No : Court Order
Fireplace Fuel: Natural Gas PAD Rental:
Water Supply: City/Municipal Metered Water: Fixtures Leased: No :
Fuel/Heating: Natural Gas Fixtures Rmvd: No : Court order
Outdoor Area: Patio(s) & Deck(s) Registered:
Type of Roof: Wood Floor Finish:
Legal: LOT 32 BLOCK 1 SECTION 11 TOWNSHIP 5 NEW WESTMINSTER DISTRICT PLAN 4746 Municipal Charges
n Garbage:
Amenities: Water:
) Dyking:
Site Influences: Golf Course Nearby, Waterfront Property Sewer:
Features: Other:
Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
Main Living Room 17'9 x 17' Above Bedroom 12'10 x 11'11 X
Main Kitchen 12'10x12'9 Above Bedroom 13'10x 12'4 X
Main Nook 11'6 x 10’ Above Bedroom 14'5 x 1011 X
Main Dining Room 12'10 x 10'8 Above Storage 13'3x5'6 X
Main Master Bedroom 14'6 x 14’ Above Storage 7'8 x6'3 X
Main Walk-In Closet 16'6 x 7'4 X X
Main Office 7'7x7'2 X X
Main Laundry 13'1 x5'6 X X
Main Wine Room 9'11 x 4'10 X X
Main Storage 16'7 x 10' X X
Finished Floor (Main): 1,770 # of Rooms: 15 Bath Floor # of Pieces Ensuite? OuthIIdlngs
Finished Floor (Above): 1,027 # of Kitchens: 1 1 Main 2 No Barn:
Finished Floor (Below): 0 # of Levels: 2 2 Main 4 No Workshop/Shed:
Finished Floor (Basement): 0 Suite: None 3 Above 4 No Pool:
Finished Floor (Total): 2,797 sq. ft.| Crawl/Bsmt. Height: 4 Garage Sz:
Beds in Basement: 0 Beds not in Basement:4 5 Grg Door Ht:
Unfinished Floor: 0 Basement: None 6
Grand Total: 2,797 sq. ft. 7
8
List Broker 1:  RE/MAX Colonial Pacific Realty - Office: 604-541-4888 List Broker 2:
List Desig Agt 1: Mike Sidhu - PREC - Phone: 604-541-4888 mikesidhu@remax.net| Appointments: Touchbase
List Desig Agt 2: 3: Call: Mike or TB
Sell Broker 1: Phone: 604-831-2500
Sell Sales Rep 1: 2: 3:
Owner: Balley Ventrues Inc.and Welwyn Capital Corp. & c/o Brian C Markus Law Corporation

Commission:  3.22% OF THE 1ST $100,000 AND .85% ON THE BALANCE
Occupancy: Vacant

Realtor SUBJECT TO COURT APPROVAL. TB or call Mike at 604-831-2500. Measurements approx. buyers would need to verify if important. Court
Remarks: Ordered Sale Schedule A req with all offers, email mikesidhuteam@gmail.com. Allow min 48 hours for offers accepted. SOLD "as is where is"

View of Ocean and mountains.....2800 sq. ft. Home in Tsawwassen on 5070 sq ft lot. Great layout with Master on the main and large ensuite.
Additional bedrooms upstairs with extra storage. Attached double car garage with lots of street parking. Located close to schools, golf courses,
Tsawwassen Mills & Commons Shopping Centre & all amenities.

RED Full Realtor The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed. 01/09/2020 03:38 PM
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.



Active

5183 WINSKILL DRIVE $1,799,900 (LP)

R2407995 Tsawwassen (SP)
Board: V, Detached Cliff Drive .
V4M 2C9 00600

House/Single Family
—~—

0

Days on Market: 108 List Date: 9/23/2019 Expiry Date: 4/30/2020

Previous Price: $0 Original Price: $1,799,900 Sold Date:
Meas. Type: Feet Frontage (feet):  75.00 Approx. Year Built: 2016
| Depth / Size: 133 Frontage (metres): 22.86 Age: 3
I Lot Area (sq.ft.): 9,907.00 Bedrooms: 6 Zoning: RS1
‘ Flood Plain: No Bathrooms: 6 Gross Taxes: $6,761.04
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